
External examination 2017/2018
Date Day Time Board Title Code Duration 
08 - 12/01/2018 Pearson Developing Web Products: Unit 1 DA201 2h 30m
30/04-01/05/2018 2 days AQA Art, Craft and Design (11A/Ar) 8201 10h
02/05-03/05/2018 2 days AQA Art, Craft and Design  (11C/Ar) 8201 10h
26/04-27/04/2018 2 days AQA Photography 8206 10h
02/05-03/05/18 2 days AQA Textiles 8204 10h
23/04-24/04/2018 2 days AQA Graphics 8203 10h

08/02/2018 Thursday all day Pearson Drama 5DR03 5h
07 - 11/05/2018 Pearson Developing Web Products: Unit 1 DA201 2h 30m

14/05/2018 Monday am Pearson Computer Science Paper 1: Principles of Computer Science 1CP1 01 1h 40m
14/05/2018 Monday pm AQA Religious Studies A paper 8062/1A 1h 45m
15/05/2018 Tuesday am AQA French: Paper 1 8658/LF/LH 35m/45m
15/05/2018 Tuesday am AQA French: Paper 3 8658/RF/RH 45m/1h
15/05/2018 Tuesday pm AQA Combined science: Trilogy -Biology Paper 1 8464/B/1F/1H 1h 15m
15/05/2018 Tuesday pm AQA Biology Paper 1 8461/1F/1H 1h 45m
16/05/2018 Wednesday am AQA Physical Education paper 1 8582/1 1h 15m
16/05/2018 Wednesday pm AQA Religious Studies A paper 2 8062/2A 1h 45m
17/05/2018 Thursday am AQA Combined science: Trilogy -Chemistry Paper 1 8464/C/1F/1H 1h 15m
17/05/2018 Thursday am AQA Chemistry paper 1 8462/1F/1H 1h 45m
17/05/2018 Thursday pm Pearson Computer Science Paper 2: Application of Computational Thinking 1CP1 02 2h
18/05/2018 Friday am AQA French Paper 4 8658/WF/WH 1h/1h 15m
18/05/2018 Friday pm AQA Physical Education paper 2 8582/2 1h 15m
22/05/2018 Tuesday am AQA English Literature Paper 1 8702/1 1h 45m
22/05/2018 Tuesday pm AQA Geography Paper 1 8035/1 1h 30m
23/05/2018 Wednesday pm AQA Combined science: Trilogy -Physics Paper 1 8486/P/1F/1H 1h 15m
23/05/2018 Wednesday pm AQA Physics paper 1 8463/1F/1H 1h 45m
24/05/2018 Thursday am Pearson Mathematics Paper 1 : Foundation Paper & Higher Paper 1MA1 1F/H 1h 30m
25/05/2018 Friday am AQA English Literature Paper 2 8702/2 2h 15m
04/06/2018 Monday am AQA History Paper 1 8145/1A to 1D 1h 45m
04/06/2018 Monday pm AQA Media Studies Unit 1 48101 1h 30m
05/06/2018 Tuesday am AQA English Language Paper 1 8700/1 1h 45m
05/06/2018 Tuesday pm AQA Geography Paper 2 8035/2 1h 30m
06/06/2018 Wednesday am AQA Spanish Paper 1 8698/LF/LH 35m/45m
06/06/2018 Wednesday am AQA Spanish Paper 3 8698/RF/RH 45m/1h
06/06/2018 Wednesday pm Pearson Music Paper 3: Appraising 1MU0 03 1h 45m
07/06/2018 Thursday am Pearson Mathematics Paper 2  (Calculator) : Foundation Paper & Higher Paper 1MA1 2F/H 1h 30m
08/06/2018 Friday am AQA English Language Paper 2 8700/2 1h 45m
08/06/2018 Friday pm AQA History Paper 2 8145/2A to 2C 1h 45m
11/06/2018 Monday am AQA Combined science: Trilogy -Biology Paper 2 8464/B/2F/2H 1h 15m
11/06/2018 Monday am AQA Biology Paper 2 8461/2F/2H 1h 45m
11/06/2018 Monday pm AQA Geography Paper 3 8035/3 1h 15m
12/06/2018 Tuesday am Pearson Mathematics Paper 3 (calculator): Foundation and Higher Paper 1MA1 3F/H 1h 30m
13/06/2018 Wednesday am AQA Combined Science: Trilogy -Chemistry Paper 2 8464/C/2F/2H 1h 15m
13/06/2018 Wednesday am AQA Chemistry paper 2 8462/2F/2H 1h 45m
13/06/2018 Wednesday pm AQA Health and Social Care 48201 1h 15m
14/06/2018 Thursday am AQA Spanish Paper 4 8698/WF/WH 1h/1h 15m
14/06/2018 Thursday pm WJEC Food Preparation and Nutrition (NEW Eduqas) On Screen C560UB0-1 1h 45m
15/06/2018 Friday am AQA Combined science: Trilogy -Physics Paper 2 8464/P/2F/2H 1h 15m
15/06/2018 Friday am AQA Physics paper 2 8463/2F/2H 1h 45m
18/06/2018 Monday am AQA German Paper 1 8668/LF/LH 35m/45m
18/06/2018 Monday am AQA German Paper 3 8668/RF/RH 45m/1h
19/06/2018 Tuesday am AQA Certificate in Further Mathematics 1 (non-calculator) 8360/1 1h 30m
19/06/2018 Tuesday pm OCR Additional Mathematics 6993 2h
21/06/2018 Thursday am AQA German Paper 4 8668/WF/WH 1h/1h 15m
21/06/2018 Thursday pm AQA Certificate in Further Mathematics 2 (calculator) 8360/2 2h 00m


